       VSL4Specification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
4-Foot LED Vaporproof Strip
Designed for tough environments
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

life of fixture
•	 Knockouts on each end
Sample Ordering Information
VSL4F05540U
4-Foot LED Vaporproof Strip
Impact resistant frosted acrylic lens
7,700, Lumens, 55W, 4000K Color
No Factory Installed Options
Standard Disconnect
Certifications
Proudly
Designed & Assembled
IN THE USA*
Ordering Information
Model Length Lens Configuration CCT  Input
Voltage
Factory Installed
Options Cordset2
VSL 4:
4-Foot
A:
Impact
Resistant
Acrylic
F:
Impact
Resistant
Frosted
Acrylic
040: 5,300 Lumen, 40W
055: 7,700 Lumen, 55W
40:
4000K
50:
5000K
U:
120-277V
(blank): White Plastic
Latches
B1: Emergency
Battery Backup
(1,100 lumens)
H: Chain Hanging
Bracket
S: Stainless Steel
Latches
(blank): Standard Disconnect
01: 6’, no plug
02: 10’, no plug
03: 6’, twist lock 120v
04: 10’ twist lock 120v
05: 6’ non twist lock 120v
06: 10’ non twist lock 120v
07: 6’ twist lock 277v
08: 10’ twist lock 277v
09: 6’ non twist lock 277v
10: 10’ non twist lock 277v
*Foreign and domestic components.
1Cord set options are not offered with emergency battery backup option due to an unswitched AC power source requirements for the emergency module. Lumen output is
dependent on lens configuration.  Not suitable for ambient temperature below 0°C (32°F).           2Call factory for custom cord requirements
IP66
CERTIFIED RoHS
Compliant
(f1)
Rapid Ship Model Available for Next Day Shipment
VSL4F05540U
       VSL4Specification Sheet
Specifications subject to change without
notice.
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 2 of 4
Rev: 02/05/2024
Dimensions
L – Length (in.) 53.2”
W1 – Min Width (in.) 6.77”
W2 – Max Width (in.) 7.5”
H1 – Fixture Height (in.) 4.13”
H2 – Lens Height (in.) 2.23”
51.6”
6.77”